MULBERRY GROVE
GENERAL STORE
DINE IN MENU

BREAKFAST

BIG BREAKFAST

Eggs (any style), bacon, toast,
hash browns, sausages, tomato

BACON & EGGS

Eggs (any style), bacon, toast

POACHED EGGS

Poached eggs, bacon, avocado, toast

EGGS ON TOAST

Eggs (any style), toast

AVOCADO ON TOAST

EGGS BENEDICT

with bacon, spinach and rostis

BACON EGGS & BEANS

bacon, eggs, toast and baked beans

$28.50

$18.50

$21.50

$15.50

$17.50

$28.50.

$21.50

MAINS

BURGER & CHIPS

FISH MEAL
Battered fish, chips, salad

FISH & CHIPS

SEAFOOD BASKET

Fish, scallops, mussels,
squid rings, crabstick, prawns

STEAK MEAL

Sirloin steak, chips, salad

SALAD

OPEN 7 DAYS

PH 09 4290 909

$27.50

$29.50

$18.50

$36.50

$36.50

$12.50



MULBERRY GROVE
GENERAL STORE

TAKEAWAY / DINE IN MENU

T/A DINE IN BURGERS
]
CHIPS $7.50 $9.50 T/A DINE IN
KUMARA CHIPS $8.50 $10.50 HAM $13.50  $15.50
FISH $8.00 $10.50 CHEESE $15.50  $17.50
HOT DOG $5.00 $6.50 BACON $16.50 $18.50
CRAB STICK $3.50 $4.00 EGG $16.00  $18.00
SPRING ROLL $4.90 $5.50 BACON & EGG $18.00 $20.00
SAUSAGE $3.50 $3.90 BACON & AVO $18.00 $20.00
::32;2; $3.90  $4.50 CHICKEN $17.50  $19.50
CHICKEN $0.90 $1.00 CHICKEN & $18.00 $20.00
NUGGETS PINEAPPLE
SQUID RINGS $0.90 $1.00 FISH $18.00 $20.00
PRAWNS $3.80 $3.90 HAWAIIAN $18.00 $22.00
MUSSELS $2.20 $2.50 VEGE $12.50  $14.50
SCALLOPS $3.80 $3.90 OPEN 7DAYS
TOASTED $8.50 $10.50 PHONE 09 4290 9009

SANDWICH



