MULBERRY GROVE GENERAL STORE DINE IN MENU

BREAKFAST

MAINS

BIG BREAKFAST Eggs (any style), bacon, toast, hash browns, sausages, tomato	\$28.50	BURGER & CHIPS	\$27.50
BACON & EGGS Eggs (any style), bacon, toast	\$18.50	FISH MEAL Battered fish, chips, salad	\$29.50
POACHED EGGS Poached eggs, bacon, avocado, toast	\$21.50	FISH & CHIPS	\$18.50
EGGS ON TOAST	\$15.50	SEAFOOD BASKET Fish, scallops, mussels, squid rings, crabstick, prawns	\$36.50
AVOCADO ON TOAST	\$17.50	STEAK MEAL Sirloin steak, chips, salad	\$36.50
EGGS BENEDICT with bacon, spinach and rostis	\$28.50.	SALAD	\$12.50
BACON EGGS & BEANS bacon, eggs, toast and baked beans	\$21.50		

OPEN 7 DAYS

PH 09 4290 909

MULBERRY GROVE GENERAL STORE

TAKEAWAY / DINE IN MENU

	T/A	DINEIN	BURGERS		
CHIPS	\$7.50	\$9.50		T/A	DINEIN
KUMARA CHIPS	\$8.50	\$10.50	НАМ	\$13.50	\$15.50
FISH	\$8.00	\$10.50	CHEESE	\$15.50	\$17.50
HOT DOG	\$5.00	\$6.50	BACON	\$16.50	\$18.50
CRAB STICK	\$3.50	\$4.00	EGG	\$16.00	\$18.00
SPRING ROLL	\$4.90	\$5.50	BACON & EGG	\$18.00	\$20.00
SAUSAGE	\$3.50	\$3.90	BACON & AVO	\$18.00	\$20.00
KRANSKY SAUSAGE	\$3.90	\$4.50	CHICKEN	\$17.50	\$19.50
CHICKEN NUGGETS	\$0.90	\$1.00	CHICKEN & PINEAPPLE	\$18.00	\$20.00
SQUID RINGS	\$0.90	\$1.00	FISH	\$18.00	\$20.00
PRAWNS	\$3.80	\$3.90	HAWAIIAN	\$18.00	\$22.00
MUSSELS	\$2.20	\$2.50	VEGE	\$12.50	\$14.50
SCALLOPS	\$3.80	\$3.90	O P E N	7 D A Y	S
TOASTED SANDWICH	\$8.50	\$10.50	PHONE 09	4 2 9 0	9 0 9